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Election Id/Name: LG2008/LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2008
Area/Ward: WARRINGAH/B

PROGRESSIVE TOTAL REPORT - EXCLUDED CANDIDATE PREFERENCES

LOCAL GOVERNMENT  ELECTION  SYSTEM

NEW SOUTH WALES ELECTORAL COMMISSION

CANDIDATES IN
BALLOT ORDER

GROUP BALLOT
PAPERS
TRANS.

PROG.
TOTAL

Count 26 DANIELI S. EXCLUDED, Votes Transferred2714 Quota 5955

PROG.
TOTAL

B/F

A DALEY P. 57 31243067
DIAMOND N. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
TREASURE K. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

B THOMAS C. 44 30422998
SPEERS A. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
COWAN P. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

C GILTINAN B. 138 51725034
MURACE M. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
ANDERSON G. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
GERRARD M. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
HENNESSEY A. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
MOORE G. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
RICHARDS R. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

D ZOCHLING H. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
PEARCE S. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
MILLAR R. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

E WILKINS H. 53 41234070
SAWYER D. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
WEEKES K. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
COLLINS K. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

F DANIELI S. EXCLUDED EXCLUDED2714
MCGAHEY V. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
SHIELDS F. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

G BOYCE J. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
STEELE B. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
BUKO B. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

H KIRSCH C. 55 42594204
STOKER L. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
HEHIR I. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

ZZ BEGAUD K. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
Exhausted  . 2367   

TOTAL

Quota prev set aside

Brought forward
Set aside this count

TOTAL

Exhausted 
Quota from cands. - no surplus
Quota set aside this count

2714

23818

2367

1731

0

0

0

1972022087


